
Monday 25th September Open day tour—prospective parents 9.00am & 9.30am 

Tuesday 26th September Woodland learning programme (Bumblebee & Butterfly classes) 

Testwood Lakes 

Wednesday 27th September Welcome service—Year R  @ [                                  ] 

Tuesday 3rd October Woodland learning programme (Bumblebee & Butterfly classes) 

Testwood Lakes 

Wednesday 4th October Family Worship 

Wednesday 4th October Open day tour– prospective parents 9.30am & 1.30pm 

Friday 6th October Open day tour—prospective parents 1.30pm 

Monday 9th October Harvest Festival 2.30pm @ [   ] 

Tuesday 10th October Woodland learning programme (Bumblebee & Butterfly classes) 

Testwood Lakes 

Friday 13th October Open day tour– prospective parents 9.00am & 9.30am 

Tuesday 17th October Year 1 Skills Festival—Bartley Junior School 10-11.30am 

Wednesday 18th October Open day tour—prospective parents 9.30am 

Thursday 19th October Praizen Hands 

Friday 20th October Year 2 Football Festival—Netley Marsh Infant School 10-11.30am 

Friday 20th October LAST DAY OF TERM 

 HALF TERM 24-28th October 

Monday 30th October INSET DAY 

Tuesday 31st October First day of term 

Diary Dates   


